
Coaches:

Alex Jablonski, Head Coach Amsterdam
(B) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Schalmont 11:00

PM Schalmont HS Bus/Driver:
GASD

Departure Point:
LLA
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

L

CANCELLED Aug
30, 2025 Sat Regular

Season
Schenectady
High School

1:30
PM

Soccer - JV -
Amsterdam HS NL

CANCELLED Sep
4, 2025 Thu Regular

Season Troy 4:30
PM

Soccer - JV -
Amsterdam HS

Bus/Driver:
GASD

Departure Point:
LLA NL

CANCELLED Sep
12, 2025 Fri Regular

Season Queensbury 4:30
PM

Soccer - JV -
Amsterdam HS L

CANCELLED Sep
19, 2025 Fri Regular

Season Glens Falls 4:30
PM

Soccer - JV -
Amsterdam HS L

CANCELLED Sep
24, 2025 Wed Regular

Season
@ Hudson
Falls

4:30
PM

Hudson Falls
Middle School L

CANCELLED Sep
26, 2025 Fri Regular

Season
Broadalbin-
Perth

4:30
PM

Soccer - JV -
Amsterdam HS L

CANCELLED Oct
1, 2025 Wed Regular

Season Mohonasen 4:30
PM

Soccer - JV -
Amsterdam HS

Bus/Driver:
GASD

Departure Point:
LLA L

CANCELLED Oct
3, 2025 Fri Regular

Season
@
Schuylerville

4:30
PM Schuyler Park L

CANCELLED Oct
8, 2025 Wed Regular

Season
@ Scotia-
Glenville

4:30
PM

Senior High
School Turf Field L

CANCELLED Oct
10, 2025 Fri Regular

Season
South Glens
Falls

4:30
PM

Soccer - JV -
Amsterdam HS L

CANCELLED Oct
15, 2025 Wed Regular

Season
Scotia-
Glenville

4:30
PM

Soccer - JV -
Amsterdam HS L

CANCELLED Oct
17, 2025 Fri Regular

Season
@ Broadalbin-
Perth

4:30
PM

BPHS Soccer
Grass Field L

Date: 2026-01-25


	Amsterdam (B) JV Soccer Coaches: Alex Jablonski, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Soccer


